Tallinna Spordiseltsi Kalev jduluvdistlus
15.-16.12.2017, Tallinna spordihall

15.12

NJ 60 m
1 Nadezda Gritskevich 18.01.99 8,67
NJ 600 m
1 Nadezda Gritskevich 18.01.99 1.48,58
2 Galina Gritskevich 18.01.99 1.51,70
TA 60 m
1. Diana Stahovskaja 22.04.00 8,07 8,03
2 Kristi Pappel 29.05.00 8,14 8,17
3. Anastasia Dankevits 17.02.00 8,42 8,38
4 Ingegerd Katherine Koppa 30.09.01 9,12 9,30
5. Lisamarie Klandorf 27.07.01 9,25
TA 600 m
1 Lisa Marie Klandorf 27.07.01 2.04,46
TA kaugushiipe
1 Diana Stahovskaja 25.04.00 5.62
X X X X X 5.62
2 Anastasia Dankevit$ 17.02.00 5.29
X X 508 519 529 «x
TB 60 m
1. Daria PitSugina 18.03.02 8,26 8,26
2. Diana Sumilina 06.11.02 8,61 8,58
3 Anna Neivelt 13.05.03 8,70 8,75
4 Anna Kottel 26.05.03 8,84 8,87
5 Karita Vinni 05.02.02 9,08
6. Stella Hiovein 24.09.03 9,25
7 Mia Bianca Kiigemagi 04.09.03 9,34
8. Linda Kuusik 09.01.02 9,45
9 Anna Martina Simovart 24.11.03 9,68
TB 600 m
1 Juliana DemestSenko 18.07.03 1.46,94
2 Daria PitSugina 18.03.02 1.47,35
3 Diana Poljakova 13.01.03 2.01.91
4 Daniela Seppik 28.07.03 2.03.90
5 Grittel Kastan 14.08.03 2.04.05

Helena Rannamaa 29.08.03 DNF
TB kaugushipe
1 Juliana DemestSenko 18.07.03 5.05
2. Sofia Marlene Haug 27.01.02 4.98
3. Anna Kottel 26.05.03 4.70
4 Anna Neivelt 13.05.03 4.69
5 Diana Sumilina 11.06.02 4.64
6 Linda Kuusik 09.01.02 4.54
7 Stella Hiovein 24.09.03 413
8 Karita Vinni 05.02.02 4.07

TB kuulitduge 2 kq

1 Uljana Kotegova 30.03.03 11.66
10.78 10.29 10.18 10.95 10.19 11.66

2 Anna Alteberg 10.01.02 9,19




3

Sofia Marlene Haug

4 Karolina Sherikova
TC60m

1 Evelina Hassanova
2 Mia Lisett Meringo
3 Kirke Talviste

4 Milana Mironova

5 Keili Laan

6 Aleksandra Markova
7 Livia lgasta

7 Arina Ivanova

9. Anastasia Nikiforova
10 Ksenia Grudkina

11 Eva Seletski

12 Jelizaveta lljindh

13 Jana Hrestjuskina
14 Mia Tiare Vahi

15 Janne-Lii Aun-Trepp
TC 600 m

1 Milana Mironova

2 Jana Hrestjuskina

TC kaugushiipe

1. Kirke Talviste

2. Evelina Hassanova

3 Valeria Smirnova

4 Mia Lisett Meringo

5. Ksenia Grudkina

6 Livia lgasta

7 Mia Tiare Vahi

8 Keili Laan

9 Jelizaveta lljindh
Aljona KopantSuk

TD 60 m

1 Anna Gordienko

2 Greta Linda Passa

3 Sofla Stahovskaja

4 Valeria Smirnova

5 Kirke Stiina Kampus

6 Greta Paulus

7 Jolanta Petraitis

8 Aljona Sekerzits

9. Daniela Chiurazzi

10 Sofia Kabrits

11 Tiffany Kaju

12. Aleksandra Stovbina

13 Helerin Tark

14. Natalja Bogdan

15 Aneli Svets

16 Laureemn Simberg

17 Kadri Klandorf

18 Veronika Slékova

19 Marleen Saksladu

20 Merili Silvet

21 Maria Klevtsova

22 Hanna Beljaev

23 Margaret Kivikas

27.01.02
16.12.03

27.09.04
05.07.05
31.07.04
20.02.04
02.04.05
17.06.05
05.09.05
27.09.04
04.01.05
29.09.04
23.08.05
07.01.04
24.10.04
20.07.05
05.06.04

20.02.04
24.10.04

31.07.04
24.10.04
04.10.06
05.07.05
29.09.04
05.09.05
20.07.05
02.04.05
07.01.04
02.05.05

27.06.06
22.05.06
25.04.07
04.10.06
31.01.06
10.02.06
04.05.06
06.08.07
04.02.07
17.06.06
05.01.06
26.10.06
12.08.06
21.08.06
08.12.07
20.04.07
13.04.07
21.12.06
06.09.07
20.12.07
02.09.06
29.04.06
03.04.07

9.09
8.86

8,74
8,78
8,90
8,79
9,28
9,32
9,33
9,33
9,39
9,44
9,59
9,74
9,75
10,16
10,17

1.56,06
2.02.35

4.68
4.43
4.42
4.38
4.37
4.32
3.91
3.80
3.47

NH

8,69
9,46
9,26
9,36
9,64
9,70
9,76
9,92
9,93
9,98
10,23
10,48
10.51
10,62
10,64
10,67
10,69
10,74
10,83
11,05
11,08
11,26
11,38

8,76
8,78
8,81
8,86

8,79
9,26
9,31
9,48



TE 60 m

1 Ellen Kobin

2 Sofia Orlova

3. Paula Pallin

4. Maria Rogova

5. Darija Babkina

6 Sofija Koshcheeva
6. Anna Karpova

8. Viktoria Rajevskaja
9 Marian Beljaev

10 Kaisa Gloria Kasemaa
11 Hanna Liisa Raffai
12 Eva-Lotta Tiisma
13 Mia —Maribel Kahju
14 Kamilla Kirejeva
15 Miisa Mai Virmer
16 Tess Smitt

17 Amelia Vassin

18 Viktoria Dunskaja
19 Erika Gruber

MJ 60 m

1 Danii Dudenkov

2 Kristo Forsel

MJ kaugushiipe

1.
2

Daniil Dudenkov
Kristo Forsel

MJ kuulitdouge 6 kq

1
13.27

Jan Henri Talli
12.05 1292 x

PA 60 m

1

Jan Erik Pihtjoe

2 Johannes Remmelkoor
3 Sten Buldas

PA 600 m

1 Daniel Ennus

2 Karl Perens

3 Carl Saem

4 Ingmar Sau

v.a Martin Kivimaa

PA kaugushiipe

1
2.
3

Johannes Remmelkoor
Jan Erik Pihtjoe
Sten Buldas

PA kuulitéuge 5 kq

1
14.37
2
12.03

Markkus Ansip
1440 x 13.22
Robert Vain

12.09 x 11.82 x

PB 60 m

Andrei Beloborodov
Henno Sotter

Andreas Toomas Kuusk
Stefan Rud

Kert Kruusma

12.06.08
11.04.08
12.03.08
10.10.08
17.07.08
26.03.09
21.12.10
26.08.08
11.03.08
11.03.08
23.09.08
01.10.09
21.10.09
20.04.08
30.08.08
19.11.09
25.11.09
10.01.10
01.10.09

03.01.99
08.09.99

03.01.99
08.09.99

22.06.99
12.76

12.05.01
09.04.01
03.06.01

04.12.00
16.11.00
11.11.00
04.01.01
23.10.00

09.04.01
12.05.01
03.06.01

21.01.01
X

30.05.00
13.40

06.05.03
22.02.02
28.12.02
27.07.02
26.06.03

Leksi 44

9,99
10,51
10,52
10,49
10,62
10,80
10,80
10,95
11,15
11,27
11,32
11,39
11,41
11,42
11,65
11,71
11,89
11,91
12,91

7,35
7,45

6.49
6.33

13.38

7,44
7,59
7,92

1.29,72
1.30,79
1.34,30

DNF
1.28,69

6.23
5.57
4.67

14.40

13.40

7,90
7,95
8,05
8,18
8,19

10,00
10,25
10,38
10,44

7,85
7,93
7,97
8,14



Robert lvask
Tuudur Jurgen Utt
Fred Ots

Ott Rattasepp
Markkus Ratsep
Rolf Tuisk

Jaan Kaarel Kallas

PB kaugushiipe

1

OO WN

Henno Sotter

Stefan Rud

Kert Kruusma

Andres Toomas Kuusk
Tuudur Jurgen Utt
Robert lvask

PB kuulitduge 4 kq

1
10.70

Taniel Kurg
11.19 10.88 9.92

PC 60 m

1

0

P
1
2
3
4

Igor Sokolov

Valter Eric Viisel
Patrick Passa
Aleksandr KudrjaSov
Henri Palgi

Otto Markkus Jéerand
Lui Lindpere

Maksim TkatSenko
Kirill GriSkun

Raunoi Sirk

C 600 m

Valter Eric Viisel
Robert Ivask

Trent Asso Tdnisson
Maksim Zeltov

C kaugushiipe

P
1
2
3
4.
5
6
7
8

Igor Sokolov

Valter Eric Viisel
Otto Markus Joerand
Henri Palgi
Aleksandr KudrjaSov
Patrick Passa

Denis Bozko

Rauno Sirk

PC kuulitduge 3 kq

1

Reimond Hivonen

10.89 10.90 10.88 11.40
2 Denis Bozko

3 Valter Eric Viisel

4 Roland Piperal

PD 600 m

1 Erik SavtSuk

PD 60 m

1 Sander Kottel

2 Uku Marten Vaikmaa
3 Kauko Georg Laas

28.03.03
04.02.03
01.10.02
12.09.03
11.11.02
13.05.03
03.09.03

22.02.02
27.07.02
26.06.03
28.12.02
04.02.03
28.03.03

16.01.03
11.30

20.04.04
19.05.04
13.11.04

05
13.03.05
18.03.05
19.07.04
24.10.05
16.07.05
16.11.04

19.05.04
28.03.03
16.06.04
10.03.05

20.04.04
19.05.04
18.03.05
13.03.05

05
13.11.04
01.05.04
16.11.04

03.07.04
11.00
01.05.04
19.05.04
05.10.04

09.07.06

13.12.06
26.04.07
26.10.07

8,36
8,39
8,71
8,71
8,96
9.05
9,72

5.69
5.60
5.58
5.42
5.07
4.84

11.44

8,24
8,50
8,62
8,78
8,82
8,83
9,01
9,09
9,12
10,20

1.43,74
1.49,20
2.02.46
2.05.04

5.13
5.03
4.56
4.51
4.45
4.41
3.90
3.61

11.40
10.02

10.00
9,93

2.09.63

9,34
9,39
9,49

8,21
8,42
8,65
8,74

9,40
9,43
9,63
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Andrei Boskakov
Artur Klaar
Mihkel Heinmaa
Oskar Tiisma
Rasmus Hanilane
Art Gerhard Mitt
Jasper Keskpaik

E 60 m

AOWON -

Niglas Tuumalu
Artjom Kimlaychuk
Roman Tetergov
Ats Alttoa

TB korgushiipe

1
150
0

2.
140
0

3.
140
0

3.
140
0

5.

6

Sofia Marlene Haug
153 156 159

- 0 0
Anna Neivelt

145 150 153
0 0 0

Juliana DemestSenko
145 150 153
0 x0 x0
Anna IgaSeva

145 150 153
0 xx0 0
Linda Kuusik

Amnna Kottel

TC 150 m (kasiajavott)

Milana Mironova
Evelina Hassanova
Mia Lisett Meringo

Jana Hrestjuskina
Aleksandra Markova

Anastasia Nikiforova

Valeria Smirnova

1

2

3.

3 Kirke Talviste
5 Arina lvanova
6.

7

8 Eva Seletski
9

v.a Stella Hiovein
TC korgushiipe

1 Kirke Talviste
2

3

Aljona KopantSuk

TD 150 m (kdsiajavott)

Anna Gordienko
Sofia Stahovskaja
Valeria Smirnova
Jolanta Petraitis

Maria Klevtsova

Anna Gordienko
Valeria Smirnova

1

2.

3

4

5 Sofia Kabrits
6

TD kaugushiipe

1

2

3

Sofia Stahovskaja

162
xx0

156

156

xx0

156
xx0

09.02.07
17.02.06
06.02.06
16.08.07
05.12.07
21.05.07
19.01.07

08.08.08
06.03.08
07.03.08
17.02.10

16.12

27.01.02
165
0
13.05.03
159
0
18.07.03
159
XXX
06.01.02
159
XXX
09.01.02
26.05.03

20.02.04
27.09.04
05.07.05
31.07.04
27.09.04
24.10.04
17.06.05
23.08.05
04.01.05
24.09.03

31.07.04
04.10.06
02.05.05

18.06.06
25.04.07
04.10.06
04.05.06
17.06.06
02.09.06

27.06.06
04.10.06
25.04.07

168
xx0

162

x0

170
XXX

165
XXX

10,13
10,34
10,45
10,60
10,81
10,89
11.59

10,79
10,97
11.31
12,00

1.68

1.62

1.56

156

1.45
1.40

21,4
21,5
22,2
22,2
23,2
23,3
23,7
24,1
24,3
21,9

21,9
23,2
23,3
241
24,8
27,0

4.41
4.38
4.09

9,92
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Jolanta Petraitis
Kirke Stiina Kampus
Aljona Sekerzits
Sofia Kabrits

Doris Magi

Helerin Tark

Merili Silvet
Margaret Kivikas

E kaugushiipe

2 OONOU A WN 2o

o

Ellen Kobin

Sofija Koshcheeva
Victoria Keiu Katrina Prunn
Anna Karpova

Mia-Maribel Kahju

Viktoria Rajevskaja
Kamilla Kirejeva

Tess Smitt

Eva -Lotta Tiisma
Arabella Tammemagi

B korqushiipe

P
1
2
3

Kert Kruusma
Stefan Rud
Jegor Poljakov

C 150 m (kdsiajavott)

P
1
2

Maksim TkatSenko
Kirill GriSkun

D 150 m (kidsiajavott)

P
1
2

Erik SavtSuk
Sander Kottel

PD kaugushiipe

Kauko Georg Laas

Uku Marten Vaikmaa

Andrei Baskakov
Art Gerhard Mitt
Rasmus Hannilane

Niglas Tuumalu
artjom Kimlaychuk

1

2 Sander Kottel
3

4 Artur Klaar
5. Oskar Tiisma
6

7

8

PE kaugushiipe

1

2

3

Roman Tetergov

Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru

04.05.06
31.01.06
06.08.07
17.06.06
09.03.07
12.08.06
20.12.07
03.04.07

12.06.08
26.03.09
25.08.10
21.02.10
21.10.09
26.08.08
20.04.08
14.11.09
01.10.09
18.03.10

26.06.03
27.07.02
07.09.03

24.10.05
16.07.05

09.07.06
13.12.06

26.10.07
13.12.06
26.04.07
17.02.06
16.08.07
09.02.07
21.05.07
05.12.07

08.08.08
06.03.08
07.03.08

4.02
3.93
3.74
3.48
3.62
3.49
3.22
3.12

3.23
3.10
3.06
3.00
2.92
2.85
2.69
2.66
2.64
2.34

22,1
22,9

24,0
241

3.96
3.90
3.90
3.80
3.54
3.45
3.30
3.20

3.08
3.03
297

3.90
3.75



